Albany Trail Run Results 2016

QDD

ALBANY WA

DISCOVERY BAY

TOURISM EXPERIENCE

43140d4dNS

GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Historic Whaling Station » Australian Wildlife » Botanic Garden

ROYALTIES
FOR REGIONS

Gender Time Behind Time Behind
Event Pos Name Race No  Time Category Categ Pos Gender Pos Behind Cat. Gender
23km Run
23 km run 1 Jack DUNN 25 01:50:40 Open 1 Male 1 +00:00:00 +00:00:00 +00:00:00
23 km run 2 Paul BLECHYNDEN 50 01:57:35 Veteran 1 Male 2 +00:06:55 +00:00:00 +00:06:55
23 km run 3 Richard AVERY a7 01:58:27 Open 2 Male 3 +00:07:47 +00:07:47 +00:07:47
23 km run 4 Brian SYLVA 21 01:59:27 Open 3 Male 4 +00:08:47 +00:08:47 +00:08:47
23 km run 5 Nathan FAWKES 42 02:00:26 Open 4 Male 5 +00:09:46 +00:09:46 +00:09:46
23 km run 6 Adrian MARCHESI 35 02:00:45 Veteran 2 Male 6 +00:10:05 +00:03:10  +00:10:05
23 km run 7 Nick WALKER 52 02:05:03 Open 5 Male 7 +00:14:23 +00:14:23 +00:14:23
23 km run 8 David REID 24 02:08:11 Veteran 3 Male 8 +00:17:31 +00:10:36  +00:17:31
23 km run 9 Stephen OLIVER 55 02:09:00 Open 6 Male 9 +00:18:20 +00:18:20 +00:18:20
23 km run 10 Jake CONTIER 39 02:11:03 Veteran 4 Male 10 +00:20:23 +00:13:28 +00:20:23
23 km run 11 Roxanne SHAHTAHMASEBI 11 02:13:19 Open 1 Female 1 +00:22:39 +00:00:00 +00:00:00
23 km run 12 Steven WILLIAMS 30 02:13:58 Open 7 Male 11 +00:23:18 +00:23:18 +00:23:18
23 km run 13 Carl HESLOP 31 02:13:58 Open 8 Male 12 +00:23:18 +00:23:18 +00:23:18
23 km run 14 Peter SHANLEY 20 02:15:36 Veteran 5 Male 13 +00:24:56 +00:18:01 +00:24:56
23 km run 15 David KENNEDY 56 02:17:29 Open 9 Male 14 +00:26:49 +00:26:49 +00:26:49
23 km run 16 Saul COWEN 53 02:17:52 Open 10 Male 15 +00:27:12 +00:27:12 +00:27:12



23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run
23 km run

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Daniel SMITH
Craig LUSCOMBE
Rachel HERFORD
Sarah SIM

Collin PASS
Roger MILLETT
Elizabeth WALSH

24 Anita VAN DEN BIGGELAAR

25

Liza CHIN

26 Andrew LAURENS

27
28
29

Duncan OLDE
lan COOMBE
Shaun KAESLER

30 Attila HAGYMAS

31
32
33
34

Rosie SMITH

Matt BILNEY

Kelvin CASTLEHOW
Darcy DUNCAN

35 Jill BASCOMBE

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

lan DOUGAN

Barry WAUGH

Mike SIM

Keith CARRINGTON
Kylie SILVERTHORNE
Paul DOWLING

Alison LEE

Andrew SHUGG

Trish HOARE

Josie KIDMAN

Richard WRIGHTSON
Charlie POLKINGHORN
Ayman KHALAF

Albany Trail Run Results 2016

34
48
12
10
32
41
13
4

54
23
51
19
37

46
38
36

33
40
44
45

22

28

43

49
29

02:18:14
02:19:16
02:21:22
02:22:55
02:25:10
02:27:42
02:28:10
02:28:14
02:30:46
02:34:14
02:35:31
02:35:47
02:39:51
02:39:51
02:40:39
02:41:05
02:42:26
02:44:15
02:45:23
02:45:39
02:46:34
02:50:06
02:50:32
02:53:46
02:55:37
02:58:41
02:59:26
03:04:21
03:06:33
03:07:56
03:25:26
03:33:39

Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open
Veteran
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open

16
17

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

16
17

w

18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
10
33
11
12
34
35
36

+00:27:34
+00:28:36
+00:30:42
+00:32:15
+00:34:30
+00:37:02
+00:37:30
+00:37:34
+00:40:06
+00:43:34
+00:44:51
+00:45:07
+00:49:11
+00:49:11
+00:49:59
+00:50:25
+00:51:46
+00:53:35
+00:54:43
+00:54:59
+00:55:54
+00:59:26
+00:59:52
+01:03:06
+01:04:57
+01:08:01
+01:08:46
+01:13:41
+01:15:53
+01:17:16
+01:34:46
+01:42:59

+00:20:39
+00:21:41
+00:08:03
+00:09:36
+00:34:30
+00:30:07
+00:14:51
+00:00:00
+00:02:32
+00:36:39
+00:37:56
+00:38:12
+00:49:11
+00:42:16
+00:12:25
+00:50:25
+00:44:51
+00:46:40
+00:17:09
+00:48:04
+00:48:59
+00:52:31
+00:52:57
+00:40:27
+01:04:57
+00:30:27
+01:08:46
+00:36:07
+00:38:19
+01:10:21
+01:34:46
+01:42:59

+00:27:34
+00:28:36
+00:08:03
+00:09:36
+00:34:30
+00:37:02
+00:14:51
+00:14:55
+00:17:27
+00:43:34
+00:44:51
+00:45:07
+00:49:11
+00:49:11
+00:27:20
+00:50:25
+00:51:46
+00:53:35
+00:32:04
+00:54:59
+00:55:54
+00:59:26
+00:59:52
+00:40:27
+01:04:57
+00:45:22
+01:08:46
+00:51:02
+00:53:14
+01:17:16
+01:34:46
+01:42:59



12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run
12 km run

12 km run

6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run

6 km walk/run

1 Dave MAXWELL
2 Jason LOCKHART
3 Kenny MCGONNELL
4 Abbey BARKER
5 Kelly BARKER
6 David WARD
7 Belinda DENNING
8 Rafer GLUYAS
9 Bevan White
10 Lara KNIGHT
11 Tony MAYO
12 Cathie CONTIER
13 Shannon STEER
14 Rachel BRESANELLO
15 Jo CARMEN
16 Laraine LEE
17 Shannon BARKER
18 Rebecca MACDONALD
19 Bron DAVEY
20 Paul NIELSEN
21 Kelly WATERHOUSE
22 Bernadette SCOTT

1 Oliver PASS
2 Iman ANDERSON
3 Jordan ELLIS
4 Sianna LAIDLER
5 Martin ANDERSON
6 Aiden DONALD-SHANLEY
7 Tess VOLCKERTS
8 Ella Barker
9 Bree PASS
10 Glenda BOCK

Albany Trail Run Results 2016

220
226
222
201
202
216
218
200
224
209
212
204
208
26
223
215
219
221
211
214
203
213

603
601
612
611
604
610
615
206
602
605

00:57:23
01:12:48
01:17:18
01:19:50
01:19:50
01:20:00
01:20:38
01:21:04
01:22:02
01:22:27
01:24:52
01:27:10
01:27:11
01:27:22
01:27:22
01:27:48
01:28:08
01:28:31
01:30:29
01:40:59
01:52:10
01:57:26

00:33:29
00:33:30
00:38:00
00:39:23
00:42:25
00:43:10
00:43:17
00:43:31
00:43:31
00:43:53

Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Veteran
Open
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Open
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Open

Veteran

Junior
Junior
Open
Veteran
Veteran
Junior
Open
Junior
Junior

Veteran

O N A A O O WN B OO W W EDNDDDNPEP PP ODNDPR

N W N RPN R R R R

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

o U~ WA WNDNPRP PR

+00:00:00
+00:15:25
+00:19:55
+00:22:27
+00:22:27
+00:22:37
+00:23:15
+00:23:41
+00:24:39
+00:25:04
+00:27:29
+00:29:47
+00:29:48
+00:29:59
+00:29:59
+00:30:25
+00:30:45
+00:31:08
+00:33:06
+00:43:36
+00:54:47
+01:00:03

+00:00:00
+00:00:01
+00:04:31
+00:05:54
+00:08:56
+00:09:41
+00:09:48
+00:10:02
+00:10:02
+00:10:24

+00:00:00
+00:15:25
+00:19:55
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:48
+00:23:41
+00:02:02
+00:00:00
+00:04:52
+00:07:20
+00:29:48
+00:07:32
+00:04:55
+00:05:21
+00:08:18
+00:08:41
+00:08:02
+00:20:59
+00:32:20
+00:34:59

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:09:41
+00:00:00
+00:10:01
+00:10:01
+00:04:30

+00:00:00
+00:15:25
+00:19:55
+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:22:37
+00:00:48
+00:23:41
+00:24:39
+00:02:37
+00:27:29
+00:07:20
+00:29:48
+00:07:32
+00:07:32
+00:07:58
+00:08:18
+00:08:41
+00:10:39
+00:43:36
+00:32:20
+00:37:36

+00:00:00
+00:00:00
+00:04:31
+00:05:53
+00:08:56
+00:09:41
+00:09:47
+00:10:01
+00:10:01
+00:10:23



6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run
6 km walk/run

6 km walk/run

11 Chris BOCK

12 Isla ANDERSON

13 Alyssa WARD

14 Sascha ROBERTS
15 Pauline DONALD
16 Fleur STEPHENS
17 Mahsa ANDERSON
18 Rebecca MITCHELL
19 Janine WATTS

Albany Trail Run Results 2016

608
600
613
614
609
607
606
616
8

00:43:53
00:46:04
00:48:10
00:48:10
00:49:29
00:49:47
00:55:28
00:56:18
01:00:01

Veteran
Junior
Junior
Junior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

N o oo~ W o o B~ DN

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

+00:10:24
+00:12:35
+00:14:41
+00:14:41
+00:16:00
+00:16:18
+00:21:59
+00:22:49
+00:26:32

+00:01:28
+00:12:34
+00:14:40
+00:14:40
+00:10:06
+00:10:24
+00:16:05
+00:16:55
+00:20:38

+00:10:24
+00:12:34
+00:14:40
+00:14:40
+00:15:59
+00:16:17
+00:21:58
+00:22:48
+00:26:31



	sheet1

