







Event	Pos Name	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Time Behind	Behind Cat.	Time Behind Gender
23km Run										
23 km run	1 Jack DUNN	25	01:50:40	Open	1	Male	1	+00:00:00	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
23 km run	2 Paul BLECHYNDEN	50	01:57:35	Veteran	1	Male	2	+00:06:55	+00:00:00	+00:06:55
23 km run	3 Richard AVERY	47	01:58:27	Open	2	Male	3	+00:07:47	+00:07:47	+00:07:47
23 km run	4 Brian SYLVA	21	01:59:27	Open	3	Male	4	+00:08:47	+00:08:47	+00:08:47
23 km run	5 Nathan FAWKES	42	02:00:26	Open	4	Male	5	+00:09:46	+00:09:46	+00:09:46
23 km run	6 Adrian MARCHESI	35	02:00:45	Veteran	2	Male	6	+00:10:05	+00:03:10	+00:10:05
23 km run	7 Nick WALKER	52	02:05:03	Open	5	Male	7	+00:14:23	+00:14:23	+00:14:23
23 km run	8 David REID	24	02:08:11	Veteran	3	Male	8	+00:17:31	+00:10:36	+00:17:31
23 km run	9 Stephen OLIVER	55	02:09:00	Open	6	Male	9	+00:18:20	+00:18:20	+00:18:20
23 km run	10 Jake CONTIER	39	02:11:03	Veteran	4	Male	10	+00:20:23	+00:13:28	+00:20:23
23 km run	11 Roxanne SHAHTAHMASEBI	11	02:13:19	Open	1	Female	1	+00:22:39	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
23 km run	12 Steven WILLIAMS	30	02:13:58	Open	7	Male	11	+00:23:18	+00:23:18	+00:23:18
23 km run	13 Carl HESLOP	31	02:13:58	Open	8	Male	12	+00:23:18	+00:23:18	+00:23:18
23 km run	14 Peter SHANLEY	20	02:15:36	Veteran	5	Male	13	+00:24:56	+00:18:01	+00:24:56
23 km run	15 David KENNEDY	56	02:17:29	Open	9	Male	14	+00:26:49	+00:26:49	+00:26:49
23 km run	16 Saul COWEN	53	02:17:52	Open	10	Male	15	+00:27:12	+00:27:12	+00:27:12

23 km run	17 Daniel SMITH	34	02:18:14	Veteran	6	Male	16	+00:27:34	+00:20:39	+00:27:34
23 km run	18 Craig LUSCOMBE	48	02:19:16	Veteran	7	Male	17	+00:28:36	+00:21:41	+00:28:36
23 km run	19 Rachel HERFORD	12	02:21:22	Open	2	Female	2	+00:30:42	+00:08:03	+00:08:03
23 km run	20 Sarah SIM	10	02:22:55	Open	3	Female	3	+00:32:15	+00:09:36	+00:09:36
23 km run	21 Collin PASS	32	02:25:10	Open	11	Male	18	+00:34:30	+00:34:30	+00:34:30
23 km run	22 Roger MILLETT	41	02:27:42	Veteran	8	Male	19	+00:37:02	+00:30:07	+00:37:02
23 km run	23 Elizabeth WALSH	13	02:28:10	Open	4	Female	4	+00:37:30	+00:14:51	+00:14:51
23 km run	24 Anita VAN DEN BIGGELAAR	4	02:28:14	Veteran	1	Female	5	+00:37:34	+00:00:00	+00:14:55
23 km run	25 Liza CHIN	3	02:30:46	Veteran	2	Female	6	+00:40:06	+00:02:32	+00:17:27
23 km run	26 Andrew LAURENS	54	02:34:14	Veteran	9	Male	20	+00:43:34	+00:36:39	+00:43:34
23 km run	27 Duncan OLDE	23	02:35:31	Veteran	10	Male	21	+00:44:51	+00:37:56	+00:44:51
23 km run	28 Ian COOMBE	51	02:35:47	Veteran	11	Male	22	+00:45:07	+00:38:12	+00:45:07
23 km run	29 Shaun KAESLER	19	02:39:51	Open	12	Male	23	+00:49:11	+00:49:11	+00:49:11
23 km run	30 Attila HAGYMAS	37	02:39:51	Veteran	12	Male	24	+00:49:11	+00:42:16	+00:49:11
23 km run	31 Rosie SMITH	9	02:40:39	Veteran	3	Female	7	+00:49:59	+00:12:25	+00:27:20
23 km run	32 Matt BILNEY	46	02:41:05	Open	13	Male	25	+00:50:25	+00:50:25	+00:50:25
23 km run	33 Kelvin CASTLEHOW	38	02:42:26	Veteran	13	Male	26	+00:51:46	+00:44:51	+00:51:46
23 km run	34 Darcy DUNCAN	36	02:44:15	Veteran	14	Male	27	+00:53:35	+00:46:40	+00:53:35
23 km run	35 Jill BASCOMBE	1	02:45:23	Veteran	4	Female	8	+00:54:43	+00:17:09	+00:32:04
23 km run	36 Ian DOUGAN	33	02:45:39	Veteran	15	Male	28	+00:54:59	+00:48:04	+00:54:59
23 km run	37 Barry WAUGH	40	02:46:34	Veteran	16	Male	29	+00:55:54	+00:48:59	+00:55:54
23 km run	38 Mike SIM	44	02:50:06	Veteran	17	Male	30	+00:59:26	+00:52:31	+00:59:26
23 km run	39 Keith CARRINGTON	45	02:50:32	Veteran	18	Male	31	+00:59:52	+00:52:57	+00:59:52
23 km run	40 Kylie SILVERTHORNE	7	02:53:46	Open	5	Female	9	+01:03:06	+00:40:27	+00:40:27
23 km run	41 Paul DOWLING	22	02:55:37	Open	14	Male	32	+01:04:57	+01:04:57	+01:04:57
23 km run	42 Alison LEE	2	02:58:41	Veteran	5	Female	10	+01:08:01	+00:30:27	+00:45:22
23 km run	43 Andrew SHUGG	28	02:59:26	Open	15	Male	33	+01:08:46	+01:08:46	+01:08:46
23 km run	44 Trish HOARE	5	03:04:21	Veteran	6	Female	11	+01:13:41	+00:36:07	+00:51:02
23 km run	45 Josie KIDMAN	6	03:06:33	Veteran	7	Female	12	+01:15:53	+00:38:19	+00:53:14
23 km run	46 Richard WRIGHTSON	43	03:07:56	Veteran	19	Male	34	+01:17:16	+01:10:21	+01:17:16
23 km run	47 Charlie POLKINGHORN	49	03:25:26	Open	16	Male	35	+01:34:46	+01:34:46	+01:34:46
23 km run	48 Ayman KHALAF	29	03:33:39	Open	17	Male	36	+01:42:59	+01:42:59	+01:42:59

12 km run	1 Dave MAXWELL	220	00:57:23	Open	1	Male	1	+00:00:00	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
12 km run	2 Jason LOCKHART	226	01:12:48	Open	2	Male	2	+00:15:25	+00:15:25	+00:15:25
12 km run	3 Kenny MCGONNELL	222	01:17:18	Open	3	Male	3	+00:19:55	+00:19:55	+00:19:55
12 km run	4 Abbey BARKER	201	01:19:50	Junior	1	Female	1	+00:22:27	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
12 km run	5 Kelly BARKER	202	01:19:50	Open	1	Female	2	+00:22:27	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
12 km run	6 David WARD	216	01:20:00	Veteran	1	Male	4	+00:22:37	+00:00:00	+00:22:37
12 km run	7 Belinda DENNING	218	01:20:38	Open	2	Female	3	+00:23:15	+00:00:48	+00:00:48
12 km run	8 Rafer GLUYAS	200	01:21:04	Open	4	Male	5	+00:23:41	+00:23:41	+00:23:41
12 km run	9 Bevan White	224	01:22:02	Veteran	2	Male	6	+00:24:39	+00:02:02	+00:24:39
12 km run	10 Lara KNIGHT	209	01:22:27	Veteran	1	Female	4	+00:25:04	+00:00:00	+00:02:37
12 km run	11 Tony MAYO	212	01:24:52	Veteran	3	Male	7	+00:27:29	+00:04:52	+00:27:29
12 km run	12 Cathie CONTIER	204	01:27:10	Open	3	Female	5	+00:29:47	+00:07:20	+00:07:20
12 km run	13 Shannon STEER	208	01:27:11	Open	5	Male	8	+00:29:48	+00:29:48	+00:29:48
12 km run	14 Rachel BRESANELLO	26	01:27:22	Open	4	Female	6	+00:29:59	+00:07:32	+00:07:32
12 km run	15 Jo CARMEN	223	01:27:22	Veteran	2	Female	7	+00:29:59	+00:04:55	+00:07:32
12 km run	16 Laraine LEE	215	01:27:48	Veteran	3	Female	8	+00:30:25	+00:05:21	+00:07:58
12 km run	17 Shannon BARKER	219	01:28:08	Open	5	Female	9	+00:30:45	+00:08:18	+00:08:18
12 km run	18 Rebecca MACDONALD	221	01:28:31	Open	6	Female	10	+00:31:08	+00:08:41	+00:08:41
12 km run	19 Bron DAVEY	211	01:30:29	Veteran	4	Female	11	+00:33:06	+00:08:02	+00:10:39
12 km run	20 Paul NIELSEN	214	01:40:59	Veteran	4	Male	9	+00:43:36	+00:20:59	+00:43:36
12 km run	21 Kelly WATERHOUSE	203	01:52:10	Open	7	Female	12	+00:54:47	+00:32:20	+00:32:20
12 km run	22 Bernadette SCOTT	213	01:57:26	Veteran	5	Female	13	+01:00:03	+00:34:59	+00:37:36
6 km walk/run	4. Oliver BA 00	000	00.00.00	Land and	4	N4-1-	4	. 00. 00. 00	.00.00.00	. 00. 00. 00
	1 Oliver PASS	603	00:33:29	Junior	1	Male	1	+00:00:00	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
6 km walk/run	2 Iman ANDERSON	601	00:33:30	Junior	1	Female	1	+00:00:01	+00:00:00	+00:00:00
6 km walk/run	3 Jordan ELLIS	612	00:38:00	Open	1	Male	2	+00:04:31	+00:00:00	+00:04:31
6 km walk/run	4 Sianna LAIDLER	611	00:39:23	Veteran	1	Female	2	+00:05:54	+00:00:00	+00:05:53
6 km walk/run	5 Martin ANDERSON	604	00:42:25	Veteran	1	Male	3	+00:08:56	+00:00:00	+00:08:56
6 km walk/run	6 Aiden DONALD-SHANLEY	610	00:43:10	Junior	2	Male	4	+00:09:41	+00:09:41	+00:09:41
6 km walk/run	7 Tess VOLCKERTS	615	00:43:17	Open	1	Female	3	+00:09:48	+00:00:00	+00:09:47
6 km walk/run	8 Ella Barker	206	00:43:31	Junior	2	Female	4	+00:10:02	+00:10:01	+00:10:01
6 km walk/run	9 Bree PASS	602	00:43:31	Junior	3	Female	5	+00:10:02	+00:10:01	+00:10:01
6 km walk/run	10 Glenda BOCK	605	00:43:53	Veteran	2	Female	6	+00:10:24	+00:04:30	+00:10:23

6 km walk/run	11 Chris BOCK	608	00:43:53	Veteran	2	Male	5	+00:10:24	+00:01:28	+00:10:24
6 km walk/run	12 Isla ANDERSON	600	00:46:04	Junior	4	Female	7	+00:12:35	+00:12:34	+00:12:34
6 km walk/run	13 Alyssa WARD	613	00:48:10	Junior	5	Female	8	+00:14:41	+00:14:40	+00:14:40
6 km walk/run	14 Sascha ROBERTS	614	00:48:10	Junior	6	Female	9	+00:14:41	+00:14:40	+00:14:40
6 km walk/run	15 Pauline DONALD	609	00:49:29	Veteran	3	Female	10	+00:16:00	+00:10:06	+00:15:59
6 km walk/run	16 Fleur STEPHENS	607	00:49:47	Veteran	4	Female	11	+00:16:18	+00:10:24	+00:16:17
6 km walk/run	17 Mahsa ANDERSON	606	00:55:28	Veteran	5	Female	12	+00:21:59	+00:16:05	+00:21:58
6 km walk/run	18 Rebecca MITCHELL	616	00:56:18	Veteran	6	Female	13	+00:22:49	+00:16:55	+00:22:48
6 km walk/run	19 Janine WATTS	8	01:00:01	Veteran	7	Female	14	+00:26:32	+00:20:38	+00:26:31